1 IFU-00513-07RAO October 2023
© 2023 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
ALIGN® Radial Head System
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Rx: For use by licensed physicians only. Federal Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed
physician.
Failure to follow instructions may lead to patient injury.
This package insert is designed to provide Instructions for Use of the ALIGN Radial Head System; it is not a reference,

When not in use, store the clean and disinfected ALIGN® Radial Head System within the Sterilization Tray. Prior to use,
inspect the instrumentation for serviceability and the sterile packaged implants for signs of tampering or water
contamination.
6 IFU-00513-07RAO October 2023
© 2023 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
Disclaimer of Warranty and Limited Remedies:
Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. makes no express or implied warranty, including any implied warranty of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose, on the product(s) described in this publication. Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. shall not be liable
under any circumstances for any direct, incidental or consequential damages other than as expressly provided by specific
law. No person has authority to bind Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. to any representation or warranty except as specifically set
forth in this publication. Descriptions or specifications provided by Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. in any publication are only
included to generally describe the product when manufactured and do not constitute any express warranties.
ALIGN Radial Head System Ordering Information: ALN-RHS-SYS
Catalog # Nomenclature
Implants
ALN-RHI-180 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 18mm, CoCr
ALN-RHI-200 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 20mm, CoCr
ALN-RHI-220 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 22mm, CoCr
ALN-RHI-240 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 24mm, CoCr
ALN-RHI-260 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 26mm, CoCr
ALN-RHI-280 ALIGN Radial Head Implant & Lock screw, 28mm, CoCr
ALN-RST-0600 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 6mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0602 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 6mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0604 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 6mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0606 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 6mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0608 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 6mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0700 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 7mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0702 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 7mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0704 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 7mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0706 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 7mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0708 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 7mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0800 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 8mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0802 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 8mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0804 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 8mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0806 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 8mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0808 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 8mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0900 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 9mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0902 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 9mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0904 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 9mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0906 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 9mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-0908 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 9mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1000 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 10mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1002 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 10mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1004 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 10mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1006 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 10mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1008 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 10mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1100 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 11mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1102 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 11mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1104 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 11mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1106 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 11mm x 6mm, Ti
7 IFU-00513-07RAO October 2023
© 2023 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
ALN-RST-1108 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 11mm x 8mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1200 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 12mm x 0mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1202 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 12mm x 2mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1204 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 12mm x 4mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1206 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 12mm x 6mm, Ti
ALN-RST-1208 ALIGN Radial Stem Implant, 12mm x 8mm, Ti
Trial Heads
ALN-RHT-180 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 18mm
ALN-RHT-200 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 20mm
ALN-RHT-220 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 22mm
ALN-RHT-240 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 24mm
ALN-RHT-260 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 26mm
ALN-RHT-280 ALIGN Radial Head Trial, 28mm
Trial Necks
ALN-RNT-000 ALIGN Radial Neck Trial, 0.0mm
ALN-RNT-020 ALIGN Radial Neck Trial, 2.0mm
ALN-RNT-040 ALIGN Radial Neck Trial, 4.0mm
ALN-RNT-060 ALIGN Radial Neck Trial, 6.0mm
ALN-RNT-080 ALIGN Radial Neck Trial, 8.0mm
Trial Stems
ALN-STT-070 ALIGN Radial Stem Trial, 7.0mm
ALN-STT-080 ALIGN Radial Stem Trial, 8.0mm
ALN-STT-090 ALIGN Radial Stem Trial, 9.0mm
ALN-STT-100 ALIGN Radial Stem Trial, 10.0mm
ALN-STT-110 ALIGN Radial Stem Trial, 11.0mm
Long Trial Stems
ALN-STL-060 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 6.0mm
ALN-STL-070 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 7.0mm
ALN-STL-080 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 8.0mm
ALN-STL-090 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 9.0mm
ALN-STL-100 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 10.0mm
ALN-STL-110 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 11.0mm
ALN-STL-120 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 12.0mm
System Instrumentation
ALN-RHG-PFA ALIGN Percutaneous Forearm Axis Jig, Radial Head Guide
ALN-RHG-CRL ALIGN Captive Rail, Radial Head Guide
ALN-RHG-BHF ALIGN Bone Holding Forceps, Radial Head Guide
ALN-RHG-HAT ALIGN Head Alignment Tool, Radial Head Guide
ALN-RRA-060 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 6.0mm
ALN-RRA-070 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 7.0mm
ALN-RRA-080 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 8.0mm
ALN-RRA-090 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 9.0mm
ALN-RRA-100 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 10.0mm
ALN-RRA-110 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 11.0mm
ALN-RRA-120 ALIGN Radial Rasp, 12.0mm
8 IFU-00513-07RAO October 2023
© 2023 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
ALN-RPL-070 ALIGN Radial Planer, 7.0mm
ALN-RPL-080 ALIGN Radial Planer, 8.0mm
ALN-RPL-090 ALIGN Radial Planer, 9.0mm
ALN-RPL-100 ALIGN Radial Planer, 10.0mm
ALN-RPL-110 ALIGN Radial Planer, 11.0mm
ALN-RPL-UNI ALIGN, Radial Planer, Stem, Universal
ALN-RHS-SZR ALIGN Sizer, Radial Head Implant
ALN-RHS-LSZR ALIGN Large Sizer, Radial Head Implant
ALN-NGI-000 ALIGN Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 0mm